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Masters Herren

Viertelfinale

3 Wezstein, Miguel
6 Miska, Marcel

4 Schafer, Linus
5 Zupfer, Alexander

Endstand:

Schafer, Linus
Materne, Maris
Schroder, Simon
Miska, Marcel
Zupfer, Alexander
Wezstein, Miguel

cawwbh =

168
229

214
190

Westdeutsche Union e.V.
31. Jugend- & Junioren Turnier 2023 Bielefeld

Halbfinale Finale
1 Materne, Maris 255
6 Miska, Marcel 169
1 Materne, Maris 203
4 Schéfer, Linus 238
2 Schroéder, Simon 217
4 Schéfer, Linus 253

BV Brackwede von 1976 e.V.
1. BC Duisburg 1963/90 e.V.
BV Brackwede von 1976 e.V.
BSG Vest Recklinghausen e.V.
BSC Strikers Koln e.V. 1970
BSG Vest Recklinghausen e.V.



